Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT _IMPROVEMENTS TO KATY GASTON ROAD FROM FM 1093 TO CINCO RANCH BLVD

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 300 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P.E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 3 Total Contract Time days
P.O. No: 44825 Spent Days days
Start Date: 01-16-2010 Days Remaining days
Current Contract Completion Date: 11-15/2010
Estimate Cut Off Date: Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 6-18-2010
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $2623614.78
2. Approved Change Order: 1 $86,604.98
3. Approved Change Order: 2 $16,206.83
Total Changes to Date: + $ 102.811.81
Total Contract Amount: $2,726,426.59
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 23% Previous Earnings: $ 598,880.83
2. Work Completed this Period: 10% Earnings This Period: $§ 277,332.44
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 876,213.27
. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 876,213.27 $ 87,621.33
Total Payments Due: $ 788.591.94
Less Previous Payments: $§ 538,992.75
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 249.599.19

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans ;?pcations and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared Bmﬂd ugy Date: 6/18/2010

Date: G‘/ Z ?7! { v

Approved by: N A
(County) ject Representative;

Approved by: 2719/4;'\ 2, on Date: é{ﬂ?’é 57‘ 23O
(County) Engineer: i

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:

J:\1001-\1006 Katy Gaston Road, WS&D & Paving\Pay Estimates\FBC Payment Application Form with Allgood PE #3.doc



PAY ESTIMATE: # 3
PROJECT: KATY GASTON ROAD IMPROVEMENTS FROM FM 1093 TO CINCO RANCH BLVD
JOB #. 1006 FBC Project no. 734

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $249,599.19 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the KATY GASTON ROAD
IMPROVEMENTS in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated June 15, 2010 covering all
such work less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by
undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify
and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may
arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above
date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned
by FORT BEND COUNTY in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in
connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $2,623,614.78
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $86,604.98
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $2,710,219.76
Value of Completed Work $876,213.27
Less Retention 10% $87,621.33
Net value of Completed Work $788,591.94
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $538,992.75
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $249,599.19
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $788,591.94
CONTRACT BALANCE: $1,921,627.82
Amount Retainage This Invoice $27,733.25
Amount Retainage Previous $59,888.08
Total Retainage to Date $87,621.33

ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:
Roy Rodriguez/Vice President

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on , 2010, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice

President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the day of , 2010.

Notary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires:




e# djewns3 Aed py uojses Aey

oLozreLe

%00L  08'LL¥'ELS 009 00¢ 0Z'Sv6'8$ 0€'9€T'C $ 00V 009 v3 (@ow) (z-H AL (IdINOD) LIINI - 61
%69 GL'P0E'ZZS  00LL 006 0£'650'v$ G9'/20C $ 002 00'9} v3 (T-H AL (1dWOD) L3Nl 81
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ gegol'e ¢ 00’} v3 (3 AD (1dNOD) 13N 2L
%09 0¥'8ec'es 00 00} 09'622'c$ 08'ZLL'L $ 00C 00§ v3 (v AL (1dNOD) L3INI 91
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ Gzee8  $ 009 v3 (d) (1:9) (dO¥) (81) (1 3dAL) L3S SI
%00l  $9'8/9'G$  00¥S 00§ 00°0$ oL'goL  $ 00'vS 41 (PSS TVO)dND ¥L
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ - $ 00°€L'L 47 (.8v) (I ssv10) dod €1
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ - $ 00765 47 (izv) (N ssv10) doy 21
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ s $ 0o'9ze'e 47 (.oe) nssv12) doy L1
%0 000$ 000 000$ - $ 00'zsy'L 47 (.og) (nssv12)dod 01
%0 00°0$ 000 000% - $ 00'6¥6°'L 47 (¥2) (I ssv12) doy 6
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0%$ - $ 00689 Ey (.81) (I Ssv19) 4oy 8

SINZLI ¥IM3S WHOLS]

00°0$ 00°0$ IVLOL SINALI TVHINID
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 006es ¢ €S ov ¥3azmiyad 2
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 008z’ §$ T4 ov (T¥NI4) ONIOI3S HOTNW-OMAAH 9
%0 000 000 00'0$ 00°0L0'L §$ 002 ov (dW3L) ONIGIAS HOTNW-OYAAH &
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 89¢ $ 00006  AS ONIJAosS 20018 ¥
%0 000$ 000 000$ 897 $ 00006'C  AS (w)ll0sdoL ¢
%0 000$ 000 000$ SL8 $ 0000} dH ONIav1g ¢
00°0$ 000 000$ = ¢ 000 VS ONIFENHD/ONINYITO b

SIILI TVHINTD
7dN09| 3lvaol 3lVAOL |ONA3¥d| OWSIHL |301MdLINN [OWSIHL| ALD [LINN NOLLdI¥OS3a ON

% 1AV IVIOL [ALDTVIOL| ALD | LNV IVLIOL | 1OVMINOD | ALD INOD

€ "ON 3LVINILST AVd - GATE HONVY OONIO OL €601 N4 SLNIWIAOUAINI AVOH NOLSYD ALY - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD AOODTIV




£# ajewnys3 Aed py uojses Aey

oLozZ/8LI9

%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 68'8S $ 0066 AD .81 (A¥Q) (NOWINOD 3NOLS) did-dIy /¢
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 05'€S $ 0006 AS (%) (ONOD) dvd-did  9¢
000$ 000 00'0$
%0 96'6¢C $ 00'GSL'L AS  (.8) (S3H) (dO¥O-4NIFY INOD) 'LWAd ONOD  §¢
%lZ  00°0vS'20Z$ 00°009'L 000092 00°0% G9'97 $ 00626 AS  (49M) (.8) (dOMO-ANIZY INOD) "LWAd ONOD  ¥€
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 6L'GL $ 00841 NOL (dn3L) (¥) 3SUNOD JOVAUNS VWNH €€
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 6L'GL $ 00652 NOL (T¥NId) (&) ISHUNOD FOVAUNS VINH  Z€
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 902 $ 00€ZL'L VO 1vOO anied  ie
(dwaL) (3sva ov1g)
%9Z  8LOL'YS 0019 00°L} 00'66€'c$ 8629 ¢ 000§ 00'5€2 NOL  3S¥NOO ISVE 'ONOD OILTVHASY XIN LOH  0¢
00°0$ 000 00'0% (IvNId) (3sva Movg)
%0 86°L9 $ 00'LLS  NOL  3SHUNOD ISVE "ONOD OILTVHASY XIN LOH 62
%L LLVEQ'LLS  00°€8 00'LS P68y v$ LLIovL  $ 00°ZE 000/L't  NOL (%8) ININ 8z
%92 ZeTI6'6L$  008Z8'EL  00CLS8  0'SS9'’$ za" $ 009LE'S 00/9L'vS AS (viol) (.9) Iavyoans 1¥L AN 22
%0 00'0$ 000 000$ 8Ty $ 00'18L'S  AD INIWYMNYEWT 92
%Lt G6°.05'se$  00/€9'9 00689z 0TEKL'LZS  SE'S $ 002S6'€ 00¥OL'GL  AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAVOY  SZ
%ZE cL9v6'LL$  00ZLL'8®  00ZLZL  00OSH'SLS 902 $ 0000052 0000522 AS  (.8L-uEL) AVd HASV ® SYE 'GVLS ONINOWIY  #Z
%00L  0S°.92$ 00°0S 00°0S 000$ Ge's $ 000 AS ~dV¥-did) 3L1IYONOD ONINOWIY €2
%9L 05°2G8'9L$  00°0SZ'L 000S.L  000% €9'6 $ 000LE'C AS (AVd) 31THONOD ONINOWIY 22
[ SINZLI LNIWIAV]
§6'950'PS$ 0L'922°51$ TVLOL SINILI ¥IMIS INNOLS
%09 9v°z81'9$ 00°Z¥9 00Z¥9 00°0$ €9'6 $ 00°G90'L 47 (S3did) ¥1S @10 InOWIY 12
%00l 0L'sEL'e$ 00T 00¢ 000$ 6G/95'L ¢ 00¢ v3 (N AL (IdNOD) HNVIN 02
TdNOD | 3LvaOL | 3LVAOL (OWA3Nd| OWSIHL |30RIdLINN [OWSIHL| ALD  JLNN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% | INVIVIOL |ALDIVIOL| ALD | LWVIVIOL |1OVMINOD | AlLD INOD

€ "ON 3LVINILST AVd - AT HONVY OONIO OL €601 W4 SLNIWIAONJINI AVON NOLSVO ALV - "ONI “O0 NOILONHULSNOD AOO0DTTV




£# elewnsy Aed py uojseg Aey

olLoz/glie

%CL  0000E'C$ 000097  00009¥ 000$ 050 $ 000s€'6€ 41 (@18) w7 (A) AONTYH MHW AV NZ XM 2§
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ L0} $ 00°009 41 (10a) & (A) AOWIH MUN AVA NZMM 95
%0 00°0¢$ 000 00'0$ Sv'L $ 00022 41 (@1s) .¥z (M) AOWIY MUIN AV NZJM S
%0 000$ 000 000$ 150 $ oo'ov8'el 41 (@18) .v (M) AOWIY MHIN AVd NZ MM 5
%0 00°0%$ 000 00°0$ L0'L $ 00°009 41 (LOQ) .7 (M) AOWTH MHIN AVd NZ MM €5
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ v6'C $ 00'LLL v3 V-V ILAL EIEW AYL 1438 2§
%0 00'0$ 000 00'0$ 18'€ $ 00°ZvL 41 (uw ook) (@18) (#2) () T ALMHN AV 1438 1S
000$ 000 000$
%0 L0'L $ 000S.'F 47 (in 0oL)(18a) (@18) () (A) 1 AL MHN AVL 1438 06
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ S0 $ 00'LLY'L 41 (T 001) (@18) () (A TALMHW AVL 1438 6%
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ T A $ 00°€0€"L 41 (W ool) (@18) (#2) (M) I ALMEIN AV 1434 8¥
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ 8Ll $ 00°2Z€EL'L 41 (1w 0o1) (@1S) (.8) (M) I ALMHN AV 1438 2+
%0 000$ 000 000% 8170 $ 00°L0S'S 41 (W ool (@18) (b)) (M) I ALMHIN AVD 1438 9%
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0S'0 $ 00002'% 41 (W 00L) 1¥8) () (M) | ALMHIN AV 1438 S¥
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ lze $ 008l v3 SNOIS WNNINNTY ~ vP
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 05669 ¢ 00'7h v (L AL sdinvd gdn0 €
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 81'9Z $ 00°009'} AS (.9) (8) 'syimas oNoD v
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05669  $ 00t v3 (SAL SdANVY 88ND LY
%SE  0.'855'/L$ 00502’  00°000S 0.'858'9% 44 $ 0050Z'€ 00ZPv'esz 41 (lAL) g4no oy
000$ 000 000$ ATENISSY
%0 00'L6e'L ¢ 001 ST NOOV3E HSY14 dSa¥ LVOOTIH/ANONIY  6¢
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0S09L ¢ 002 v3 (319NIS) NOLLVTIVLSNI XOgTIVIN 8¢
TdNOD| 31vVAOL | 3LVvAOL [OWAIYd| OWSIHL [3OoRid LINN JOWSIHL]| A0 [LNN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% lAVIVIOL [AIDIVIOL| ALD | LWV IVLIOL |1OVNINOD | ALD 1INOD

€ 'ON 31VIILST AVd - QA8 HONVY OONIO OL €601 W4 SINIWIAONCINI QYO NOLSYD ALY - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD Q00O TV




c# ajewnsy Aed py uoise fey

0Log/8LI9

00'0% . .

%0 o 0008 95’8 $ 00°0F 47 (11 AL (40dd MOT) (LSNI '8 N¥N4) 910 180d  +2
000 000 00'0$

%0 95’8 $ 00°005 41 (1 AD (40dd MO1) (LSNIB NYN4) 910 1¥0d €2

%62 02'68¢$ 00’8 008 00'0% GL'8p $ 0082 v3 S NOILOJLOHd 13Nl 2L
00'0% y : (adom)

%0 Qoa 0008 001 $ 00'% V3 SONDIHVIN 8 ONIdIYLS INTJWIAYD ONIAOWIY L2
00°0$ . . (GNAS)

%0 000 000 0oLoL 00'8 V3 SONIMVIN 2 ONIdINLS INIW3AVA ONINOWTY 0

%8Y 00'v¥6'2$ 0000Z'6 00°009F 002.iV'L$ Z€0 $ 00009 00692'6L 47 SONIMHVIN® ONIAINLS INIWIAVL ONIAOWIY 69

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 8€°9¢ $ 00°02¥'9 AS ININIAVL AYVHOdINTL 89
00'0% 000 00°0%

%0 0401 $ 00'sze AS (AOW3Y 2 LSNI) (1 AL) SLIX3 NOILONYISNOD 29

%61 29'zz6'es 00°€ 00¢C ¥G'20€1$ G L0€'L ¢ 001 0091 OW ONITANVYH 21441l ® SNOIS ‘S3AVIINYYd 99

_ SI3LI TOYLNOD Did4val]

85°85.'82¢% 8¢°166°85% IVLOL SWALI INIWIAVL

%0 00°0% 000 000% 052¢€'L $ 00'L S ONINDIS OSIN - 59

%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ GE'S $ 00'6 v3 (TO9NAS) MU HO4 dTFdd 48NS AVd 9

%0 00'0$ 000 000% Ge'g $ 006 v3 (MOYYY) MHIN HO4 d3¥d JUNSAVd €9

%0 00°0% 000 000$ ov'0 $ 00°06¥'L 41 (,#2) MUIN HO4 d34d 48NS AVd 29

%0 000$ 000 000% 200 $ 002EL'L 41 (u8) MUW HO4 d3¥d SMNS AVd 19

%L 0026$ 00'009'% 00°009% 000% z0'0 $ oozie'oL 41 () MUN HO4 d3¥d 4¥NS AVd 09

%0 00°0$ 000 00'0% 65'981 $ 00'6 v3 (@dom) (M) O ALMHN AV GV438d 65

%0 000% 000 000% LLErL 006 va (MOYYY) (M) O ALMHN AVd GvV434d 85

TdNO02 | 3Flvaol 31VAOL |[OWA3Nd| OWSIHL JOIMd LINN [OWSIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LNV IVIOL [ALDIVIOL| ALD LINY TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD INO2

€ "ON ALVIILS3 AVd - AATIE HONVY OONIO OL €601 W4 SLNIWIAOUINI AVOH NOLSYD ALY - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




ci Sjewns3 Aed py uojses Aey

oLoz/gLie

00'0$ 000 000$ a3y049 .£ o
%0 Zr'9 $ 00'0L 471 QHOS OAd LINANOD .2 0% AHOS OAd LINANOD 06
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ 00Z0L $ 00C v3 (L.8LX.£€)(aY AY¥H) SNOIS WNNINNTY 68

000$ 000 00°0$

%0 0oviz  $ 00'C va (.81X.82)(AQY NOLSYO-ALYM) SNOIS WNNINNTY 88
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 0zelz ¢ 00'% v3 (L0EX.E)(E-EM) SNOIS WNNINNTY /8
%0 000$ 000 000$ 000L0°L $ o€’} AD N4 ¥3TIOHLNOO ONOO 1ON¥LS 98
%0 000$ 000 000$ oovie $ 00%9 41 STVNOIS OId4V¥L .0€ LIVHS a3T111Ha S8

SINALI TVNOIS OI4dv¥L|

95°8.6$ 8Z'L9v$ TVLOL SINILI NOILNIATHd NOILNTIOd ¥IALVM WHOLS
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 619z $ 00°0L 41 WYQ ¥3LT4 008 v8
%0 000$ 000 000$ GL'8y $ 00'L€ v3 dvdl INFWIQIS 13INI €8
%0 000$ 000 000$ 160 $ 00°09. 41 YIHHYE Oddvd ¥3 LTI ANITY SAONTY 28
%0 000$ 000 000$ Vel $ 00°09Z 41 HIYYvE Oldavd ¥3LTH ANIFY 18
%00l  LZTLvE$ 00ZGL'€  00°LS¥L  00°/8L% L0 $ 000004V 00°LGL'E 471 (S1-01) NOILOILOYd NOILVAVOXT HONIHL 08
%00L  62°1£9¢% 006€.'S  00L6LE  8Z'082% L0 $ 008YS'Z 006£L'S 41 (01-S) NOILDILO¥d NOILVAVOXT HONIML 6.

HAELI NOLLNIAINd NOILLNTIOd ¥3LVM WHOLS|

c8'Lse'LS VS'6LLTS TVLOL SIW3LI TOMLINOD Did4vdl
%0 000$ 000 00'0$ GE'S $ 0007 47 (1 AL) (d0¥d MOT) (BAONIY) 910 1¥Od 8.
%0 00°0$ 000 00'0$ GE'S $ 00°00S 47 (I AL) (JO¥d MOT) (IAOWIY) 910 140d  Z2
%0 000$ 000 000$ Ge'S $ 00°0F 41 (1AL (do¥d MOT) (3AOW) 91D 180d 92
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ Ge'S $ 00°02¢ 41 (1 AL) (dJo¥d MOT) (3NOW) 810 180d  S2
TdNOD| 31vAOL | JLVAOL |ONA3Yd| OWSIHL [3OINd LINN [OWSIHL| ALD |LNN NOILdINOS3a ON

% | LAVIVIOL |AIDIVIOL| ALD | LNV IVLIOL |1OVHINOD | ALD INOD

€ 'ON 3LVINILST AVd - AATI8 HONVY OONIO OL €601 W4 SINIWIAOUINI AVOY NOLSYO ALVM - "ONI “O2 NOILONMLSNOD AO0ST1V




£# ajewnsy Aed py uojse Aey

oLoz/sL9

%0 00°0% 000 00°0% 00'050°9L $ 00°L v3 ¢ S1 3dAL H3TIOHYLNOD TVYNOIS DIddvyl 0Ll
%0 00°0% 000 000% 00966C $ 00’} v3 O 1d M SO SN 040 0¥2/0CL A ALAYS 013 601
%0 000% 000 000$ 08°Lls $ 00'¥ v3 0€9EVYT | AL XOd ANNOYD 801
%0 000% 000 000% 00 $ 00°¢rL 41 d31VINSNI 8# YONOD 03713 101
%0 00°0% 000 000$ ¥9°0 $ 00°1L99 41 JdveE 8# HANOD 0313 90L
%0 00°0$ 000 000% 20°) $ oo'cL 41 Q3LVINSNI ## 4ANOD 2313 S0I
%0 000¢ 000 00°0% 0secoe ¢ 00y \E O-A-d-d 031.¢1 LO3S ¥ AVIH OIS 4vdL +01
%0 00°0% 000 000% G089 ¢ 00’8 V3 O-Ad 437,21 LO3S € AVAH OIS 4Vl €01
%0 00°0¢% 000 00°0% ooz ¢ 00°¢ v3 (SdH M0SZ) WSSY WNTTI AMaY  ZoL
00°0$ 000 00°0% NV
%0 0006¥'L $ 00} v3 ANT/M NGV LSYIN vP/M.OE 370d OIS dvdl 1oL
%0 00°0% 000 00°0¢ 00196 §$ 00t v3 WAV LSVIN .0P/M6L 370d OIS 4vdLl 001
000% 000 00°0% WYV
%0 002259 ¢ 00°L v3a ANT/M WAV LSYIN .0V/MOE 3170d OIS dvHL 66
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 00Z66'S $ 00t v3 WYV LSVYIN FP/IMEL 3T70d OIS dVHL 86
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% ¥S0 $ 00°€e0’L 41 OL#J/€ YAONOD 0313 /6
%0 000% 000 000% €6°) $ 00012 41 CL#J/LYANOD 2313 96
%0 00°0% 000 00°0% el $ 00'¥69°L a1 CL# O/ 4ONOD D313 66
%0 000% 000 000$ 0L $ 00'%59°L 41 CL#D/CHANOD D313 ¥6
%0 00°0¢$ 000 000% v8cl $ 00'% 41 «7 0¥ QHOS OAd LINANOD €6
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0% 0401 $ 0o'ece a1 «£ 07 AHOS OAd LINANOD 26
00°0% 000 000% 000 000 41 d3y04d .€ 0¥ GHOS JAd LINANOD L6
IdiNOD | 3lvaol dlVvA Ol |(OWA3¥Md| OW SIHL 30I¥d LINN | ON SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdIYOS3a ON
% LNV IVIOL |ALDTVIOL| ALD 1AV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

€ "ON 3LVINILST AVd - AATTE HONVY OONIO 0L €601 W4 SINIWIAOULNI AVOH NOLSYD ALV - "ONI “O9 NOILONYLISNOD AOODTIV




£# ejewns3 Aed py uojse Ale

0LoZ/8L9

9L'¥SL'0L8$ 28'06¥'591$ VLOL SW3LI QiF ILYNYILTY
%00,  €2728L'8.8  00'LEL'L 00'LL6  08'€¥C'SLS 6269 $ 0002  00°LEL'L 41 (.8¥) 3did 3daH Lzl
%00,  OEELE'SES  00'¥6S 0€'€LE'SES  SP6S $ 00v6S 0065 41 (iev) 3did 3daH 9zl
%00,  96'99¢'8¥L$ 0092Z'c 00yl  ZL006°L8$  96°Gy $ 008L'L 0092Z'E 41 (,9€) 3did 3daH szl
%00,  00'206'6S$  00°2S¥'L 00'v65 00'€€0'ce$  0S'8E $ 00858  002SY'L 41 (.0€) 3did 3daH  veL
%2S £0'965'9e$  00'600°'L 00'600L  00°0% €7°9¢ $ 00'6v6'L 41 (.we2) 3did 3daH €21
%00L  OL'€€6'SLS 00689 00689  000% 9z'€T $ 00'589 41 (.81) 3did 3dAH zzl
SW3LI aig 3LYNYILTY|
00°0$ 00°0$ IVLOL SIWILI TYNDIS O144VyL
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 6EL $ 00°€€0°} 41 (IVIXv02) 318vD NOILVYOINNWINOD SAAIA  LZL
%0 000$ 000 000$ 00'688'S ¢ 00'L v3 W3LSAS dN-13S SAAIA 0zl
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05155t ¢ 00'¥ v3 ATSWISSY VHINYO SAAIA 6L
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 00'76L'SL $ 001 v3 INILSAS HOSSIO0Hd SANIA  8LL
%0 00°0$ 000 00°0$ 05669 ¢ 00} v3 TYNOILOIMIQ-INN VNNILNY  ZLL
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ ¥6'C $ 00'SY 41 319V0 TVIXVOD 91
%0 000$ 000 000$ 0080L'v § 001 va olavy WNYLO3dS Avayds Sil
%0 00'0$ 000 00°0$ 06'pL ¢ 00’8 v3 Nl8 HSNd .Z 103130 03d i
%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 0S¥ ¢ 00'8 v3 a37103S L NI LV¥OIANI 2.2L 935S 9ISa3ad  €LL
%0 000$ 000 000$ 05°'€S $ 00¥ v3 WZL O3S P ALVIdMOVE 2L
%0 000$ 000 00°0$ 08¢y $ 008 V3 Wl OIS € ILVIdNOVE  LLL
TdINOD| 31vAOL | JLVAOL |OWA3Y¥d| OWSIHL [3O1dLINN [OWSIHL| ALD [|LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% | LAVIVIOL [ALDIVIOL| ALD | LWV IVIOL |LOVMINOD | ALD LINOD

€ "ON 3LVIILST AVd - A8 HONVY OONIO OL €604 N4 SLINIWIAOUCINI AVO NOLSYD ALV - “ONI “092 NOILONYLSNOD AOOO TV




£ ejewns3 Aed py uoisen Aey

oLoz/eLe

8

%92 00°So9v'¥L$  00°€9Z 00°S9V'vL$ 00°6S $ 00€9Z 0000’ NOL "ASH8E HSY A4 b
Z "ON ¥30ay0 IONVHI|
82'9€0°08$ 000$ TVLOL L "ON H3IANHO IONVHO

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 009 $ 000l AD TUAMOVE ANVS MNVE VHLIXI  SI
NOILONYLSNOD 3NIT

%0 00°0$ 000 000$ 00002k ¢ 050 NOL ¥3LVM ¥Od SONILLIA NOYI TLONA VHIXT  ¥L
NY1d ALIAVS ONIYOHS

%00,  08'298% 00'L 00°L 00°0$ 0sz98 ¢ 00’} S1 ANV NOILVAVOX3 HONIHL, JON9ISIa €1

%ETL  88'225% 00'66E'Y 00'66EY  00°0% ZLo $ 00°58G'S 41 W3LSAS ALIAVS HONIHL 21

%00l  00°0£8'v$ 00'L 00'L 000$ 000€8'v $ 00'L V3 XO0d ANV IATVA ‘IATTIS ONIddVL.ZL AS.0F LI

%00l  08'266'c$ 002 002 00°0$ or'966‘'L & 00¢ v3 X09 ANV IATVAILYD .2l 0l
M3N HLIM 30V1d34 ANV SIATVA ONIHSN 14

%8€ 00'69% 009 009 000$ 0S'LL $ 0091 V3  @3Isn3d WOY4 SIISYD y3gany IAOWIY 6
M3N HLIM 30V1d3Y ANV SIATVA ILVD

%0LL  05'9ZL$ 00'LL 00'LL 00°0$ 0S'LL $ 000} V3  d3IsSN3Id WOYH4 SLIMSVYO ¥3gany IAOWIH g
ANTIVA

%8E ocesL'es 009 009 000$ 66626 $ 0091 V3 ONIHSNTd ONILSIXT ILVYI013H ANV IAOWIY L
X0dg ANV IATVA

%0LL  09'SH8'Es 00°LL 00°L) 000$ 096 ¢ 0001 V3 3LVD .9 ONILSIX3 ILVI013Y ANY IAOWIY 9

%92L  05'128'6S$  00°0S6'L 00056l  00°0% 1£82 $ 00'EHS‘L 41 #1-80 OAd ‘INIT 3LV .ZL S

%95 €1'622'c$ 00652 00'65¢ 00°0$ Lyel $ 00'65¥ 41 ¥1-40 ONAd 'INIT ¥3ILYM .9 12

%00l  SZ'€ZS$ 00} 00'L 00°0% Gzezs ¢ 00'L v3 ANIT ¥3LYM .21 ONILSIXE dWYID 8 9N1d €

%.ZL  0ZZYl'9L$  000v6'L 000¥6L  00°0$ £9'8 $ 00°€€S') 41 ANIT YILVYM .21 ONILSIXT IAONTY 4

%00L  00'v.€$ 00°0S 00°0S 00°0$ 8L $ 00°0S Ey| INIT HILVYM .9 ONILLSIXI IAOWIY L
I "ON ¥3Q¥0 IONVHI

7dWos| 3Llvaol 31vAOL |ONA3¥d| OWSIHL |[301Md LINN [OWSIHL] ALD |LNN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LNV IVIOL |ALD TVIOL| ALD LAV IVLOL | 1OVMINOD ALD INOD

€ 'ON 31VINILSE AVd - GATE HONVY OONIO OL €601 W4 SLNIWIAOHIINI AVOH NOLSVD ALV - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD AOODTIV




€4t ojewns3 Aed py uojses Aey|

oLoz/gL/e

%Ee L2°€12°9.89 vv'zee’Lles TV.LOL ANVY9|
3lva oL Lo3royd HLNOW SIHL V101
ze'Lie'ves ze'LIE'vES TVLOL Z 'ON ¥3QHO0 FONVHO
%9  TETLE'6LS  00°'8T8'EL zeTLE'BLS L $ 00'8Z8'Cl 00°29L'VS AS 3AVEOENS HSVY A4 40 NOLLYINdINVIN -~ 2
1diNOGD | 3lvdol | 31vaOL (OWA3¥d| OWSIHL |[3ORIdLINN [ONSIHL| ALD [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% | INVIVIOL |AIDTVIOL| ALD | LWV IVIOL |LOVMINOD | ALD 1NOD

€ 'ON 3LVINILS3 AVd - AATE HONVY OONIO OL €601 N4 SLNIWIAOULINI AVOH NOLSVD ALV - "ONI “09D NOILONHLSNOD AOODTIV




